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Contemporary Music Grant Recipients — May 2018

Festival & Events

Joshua Quinn

Marketing

Hobbledehoy Records

Paradise Club

Wanderers

Recording

Hindsight
Koleh David

Luke Altmann

Skills and Development

Hannah Fairlamb

Touring

Farhan Jawed
Jamie Goldsmith
Kings and Associates

Paige Court
Thomas West

$5,750

$5,000

$5,000

$1,650

$9,000
$1,500
$5,305

$2,500

$3,250

$3,405

$6,500

$8,350
$10,681

Vintage Vulture Presents

Marketing Campaign for Bec Stevens
EP Release

Marketing of Paradise Club’s next
Single
Single and Tour Marketing

Some Assembly Required
Songs From Up River EP

Piano Trios with Bernaud Trio

Girls Rock!

Performing at Jubilee Arts Festival,
Portugal

Invitation to participate in the project:
Electric Fields — international

New Zealand Tour

Major National Support Tour
Touring USA, festival & market

Outreach
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Truth Corroded $7,616 North American Tour 2018
Ukulele Death Squad $10,000 European Tour
West Thebarton $14,493 Debut Tour of Europe and the UK

2018



