





Contemporary Music Grant Recipients – May 2018

Festival & Events		
Joshua Quinn	\$5,750	Vintage Vulture Presents
Marketing		
Hobbledehoy Records	\$5,000	Marketing Campaign for Bec Stevens EP Release
Paradise Club	\$5,000	Marketing of Paradise Club's next Single
Wanderers	\$1,650	Single and Tour Marketing
Recording		
Hindsight	\$9,000	Some Assembly Required
Koleh David	\$1,500	Songs From Up River EP
Luke Altmann	\$5,305	Piano Trios with Bernaud Trio
Skills and Development		
Hannah Fairlamb	\$2,500	Girls Rock!
Touring		
Farhan Jawed	\$3,250	Performing at Jubilee Arts Festival, Portugal
Jamie Goldsmith	\$3,405	Invitation to participate in the project: Electric Fields – international
Kings and Associates	\$6,500	New Zealand Tour
Paige Court	\$8,350	Major National Support Tour
Thomas West	\$10,681	Touring USA, festival & market
		Outreach







Truth Corroded	\$7,616	North American Tour 2018
Ukulele Death Squad	\$10,000	European Tour

West Thebarton \$14,493 Debut Tour of Europe and the UK

2018